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This report provided free of charge by:
Silicon Valley Prestige Motors LLC
2130 N Arrowhead Ave Ste 110C3, San Bernardino, CA 92405

(650) 338-7219

History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

Personal
Vehicle

Prior Certified
Pre-Owned

Hail
Damage

$11,610 Retail Value

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2006 SAAB 9-3
VIN: YS3FD75Y666109535
CONVERTIBLE
2.0L I4 F SOHC
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Silicon Valley Prestige Motors LLC

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/23/23 at 9:08:36 PM (CST). Other information about this
vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a
better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1  Owner 2  Owner 3

Hail damage reported

7 Service history records

3 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Virginia

46,877 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1  Owner 2  Owner 3

Year purchased 2006 2009 2022

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 3 mo. 11 yrs. 8 mo. 1 year

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas Texas Virginia

Estimated miles driven per year 1,880/yr 7,174/yr 547/yr

Last reported odometer reading 6,146 46,307 46,877

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
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Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any
of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1  Owner 2  Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated No Issues Indicated No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
Hail damage reported: 09/15/2021.

No Issues Reported Damage Reported No New Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls Reported No Recalls Reported No Recalls Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2006 Low mileage! This owner drove less than the

industry average of 15,000 miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
1,880 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/11/2006
 

US Customs Vehicle exported from
- Belgium and imported to
- Brunswick, GA

07/24/2006
 

5   Texas
Inspection Station
Austin, TX

Emissions inspection performed
- Passed safety inspection

07/31/2006
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX

Titled or registered as personal vehicle

08/31/2006
 

14   Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX
Title #24625038950142654

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

08/01/2007
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX
Title #24625038950142654

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Passed safety inspection

08/01/2008
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX
Title #24625038950142654

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Passed safety inspection

08/01/2009
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX
Title #24625038950142654

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Passed safety inspection

11/05/2009
 

6,146   Saab Certified Dealer
San Antonio, TX

Offered for sale as a Saab Certified Used Vehicle
- Steel Gray exterior

Owner 2
Purchased: 2009 Low mileage! This owner drove less than the

industry average of 15,000 miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
7,174 mi/yr

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=EolAr1E0vOWdpU6C0ru2lGYQYsHBturzc0oLCgpMBKjWjxKyRJiUEMAU57LRugrK7RrPcGY6SFIi7fPL5E3bRAyFS1PqQOi9yxQoawbBBilaeSP_yaTaPC6C9FZD_I-u68Q-15CJd21ImQDpScvTuI3KCkfcgaW9zv7IgIS0Q46fUGLpbCnAzuEEYtTJvJrUexmkyZhmNkN9jMPjv__4B6T_Gqr4mnJ_-0p822ptnrUBExvZ8oJG0Bz5mFPYT9IdWhjwJgKPEm5eqjNC0IKcS6EkiMqllxqcej7zKoUf4NYLb1ZihtssbnDWAJmesMzLfQC9esv0-nbzIdwCUXqfzvoqmOajJPOoLQH4kRyLYnj95XfeY6aigFU8wjQGgxuf98bkuCYZqwLOq5w3vujVfcFUKpH_F8h1AeieN5NGdGslsvb6q24Oc7iLKyMEO__uo3j0
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=EolAr1E0vOWdpU6C0ru2lGYQYsHBturzc0oLCgpMBKjWjxKyRJiUEMAU57LRugrK7RrPcGY6SFIi7fPL5E3bRAyFS1PqQOi9yxQoawbBBilaeSP_yaTaPC6C9FZD_I-u68Q-15CJd21ImQDpScvTuI3KCkfcgaW9zv7IgIS0Q46fUGLpbCnAzuEEYtTJvJrUexmkyZhmNkN9jMPjv__4B6T_Gqr4mnJ_-0p822ptnrUBExvZ8oJG0Bz5mFPYT9IdWhjwJgKPEm5eqjNC0IKcS6EkiMqllxqcej7zKoUf4NYLb1ZihtssbnDWAJmesMzLfQC9esv0-nbzIdwCUXqfzvoqmOajJPOoLQH4kRyLYnj95XfeY6aigFU8wjQGgxuf98bkuCYZqwLOq5w3vujVfcFUKpH_F8h1AeieN5NGdGslsvb6q24Oc7iLKyMEO__uo3j0
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=gV-m2KQ8Rev6N7m_Br75wF1Q7X7e5p4TOL_okwkWj33ToNqQMQEFJeP8ovmTX3tw2xTW6TBk90w6nVHJVHmZsU-H2lyuRk3_ZWCpQp3Nz2yNQcuFfk-46pPrNTGGXOZafs5CjFtE2k77-O_KfS4eO6MPRYltBFegwkELDsdawaNp46fi9RqPwuwVQq8vPqEm_gzESGwOOeFz7B7A0d8yXWfjc_ih_ZpJnhZfNQLza_W47XH3NkU58r5dujIyp0DHmso8-vQ1cIm0uFBjveoP-0lx0YR6wbOIub5QEzW-cYaSCwiUB5onwIl9cIV0uJ5Ao6tA1R-9UDzV3Bx8sdH4I-1mxKWrqFivNUqx9OeAukjLTqdvOfFQH4MfrHRUyBy1SP2JY2s5LxdcsLCjJlHYFw-6XgKyB4cgKioKC1KTgZjVmMA-9rQQzHe_6EL-vDRH_PvVdFmdevx1Z_EWBLzMzd8Tt9Q8t_W26EIimrqZuw6yr6NpWCiPrpWW5KPif1PPjsSELLvIqnhuM768oCHlLlx4AnxNAx_ttMxAnuh5-iTLpPrC5PhL85T9lPNOkjP4bwWXYy9bsKqHJzqc4NzInYNEjJ6f2TawNvEC__I4J9KXzuh0jDgLpvNFruTY04bnzbwxEc2dr2U
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Date Mileage Source Comments

12/21/2009
 

6,157   Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX
Title #01540740159114653

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

06/20/2011
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX
Title #01540740159114653

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Passed safety inspection
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

08/05/2011
 

15,787   Express Lube #6
San Antonio, TX
210-520-9780
expresslube.com

 4.8 / 5.0 163 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

08/01/2012
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX
Title #01540740159114653

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Passed safety inspection
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

08/01/2013
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX
Title #01540740159114653

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Passed safety inspection
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

08/01/2014
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX
Title #01540740159114653

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Passed safety inspection
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

11/26/2014
 

41,556   Express Lube #6
San Antonio, TX
210-520-9780
expresslube.com

 4.8 / 5.0 163 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Oil and filter changed

08/27/2021
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX
Title #27626044433083334

Title issued or updated
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

09/15/2021
 

Damage Report Hail damage reported
- Vehicle damaged in multiple places

11/08/2021
 

46,307   Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

11/11/2021
 

Virginia
Inspection Station

Emissions inspection performed

11/23/2021
 

Virginia
Inspection Station
Falls Church, VA

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 3
Purchased: 2022 Low mileage! This owner drove less than the

industry average of 15,000 miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
547 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/11/2022
 

46,319   Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fairfax, VA

Vehicle purchase reported
- Title issued or updated
- Title or registration issued
- New owner reported

01/12/2022
 

46,506   K & W International Swedish
Falls Church, VA
703-534-0770

 4.8 / 5.0 16 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

01/25/2022
 

Automotive Protection Services
Fairfax, VA
703-591-0900

 5.0 / 5.0 58 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

04/08/2022
 

46,800   K & W International Swedish
Falls Church, VA
703-534-0770

 4.8 / 5.0 16 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

 150 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 150 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 248 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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10/11/2022
 

K & W International Swedish
Falls Church, VA
703-534-0770

 4.8 / 5.0 16 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Antenna installed

12/04/2022
 

46,860   Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

01/18/2023
 

46,877   K & W International Swedish
Falls Church, VA
703-534-0770

 4.8 / 5.0 16 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Cooling system checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Brakes checked
- Lights checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Rear suspension checked
- Steering/suspension checked
- Safety inspection performed
- Door locks checked
- Battery/charging system checked
- Parking brake adjusted
- Parking brake system checked
- Exhaust system checked
- Tires rotated

01/18/2023
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fairfax, VA

Registration issued or renewed

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or
weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to
the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/23/23 at 9:08:36 PM (CST). Other
information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide
estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured
after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine,
Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does
not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CARFAXinc  About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS
AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/23/23 9:08:36 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2006 SAAB 9-3 vehicle (VIN: YS3FD75Y666109535), which is based on
information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/23/23 at 10:08 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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2006 SAAB 9-3
VIN: YS3FD75Y666109535
Body Style: CONVERTIBLE
Engine Size: 2.0L I4 F SOHC
Drivetrain: FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Certified on 11/05/2009

 

Original Manufacturer's Warranty:
Basic Warranty Expired
Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!
The original manufacturer's warranty includes:
48 months or 50,000 miles

Courtesy of
Silicon Valley Prestige Motors LLC
2130 N Arrowhead Ave Ste 110C3

San Bernardino, CA 92405
(650) 338-7219

https://www.svpmotors.com/

Information excerpted from the CARFAX
Vehicle History Report and/or Safety &
Reliability Ratings; see full reports for

additional information, glossary of terms,
source attributions,disclaimers & limitations.

Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback
Guarantee terms and conditions.

Number of Owners: 3

Last owned in the following
state/province: Virginia

Annual average mileage:
2,844

*Below industry annual average of 15,000 miles

None of these major title problems
were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire,
Flood, Hail, Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds
Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

Total Loss No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment No Issues
Reported

Odometer Rollback No Issues
Reported

Damage reported on this vehicle. Please see the
full CARFAX Vehicle History Report for more
details.

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/23/23 9:08:36 PM (CST)
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Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to us on this 2006

SAAB 9-3 (YS3FD75Y666109535).

2006 SAAB 9-3

VIN: YS3FD75Y666109535

Estimated start date of warranty: 07/31/2006

Last CARFAX reading reported on 01/18/2023: 46,877 miles

Today's Date: 01/23/2023

Enter the current mileage and click 'Recalculate Warranty' to update the remaining warranty coverage.

Enter current mileage:

mi    

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 48 months or 50,000 miles Coverage expired

Drivetrain 48 months or 50,000 miles Coverage expired

Emissions 96 months or 80,000 miles Coverage expired

Corrosion 72 months or unlimited mileage Coverage expired

Transferable No cost, unlimited owners covered Same

Roadside Assistance No data reported to CARFAX

Safety belt & inflatable restraint No data reported to CARFAX

Specific Components 96 months or 80,000 miles Coverage expired

Notes Emissions: Manufacturer covers emissions components under basic warranty. Emissions

coverage may vary by state. Refer to owners manual for specific details. Transferable: No cost,

unlimited owners covered. Specific Components: Adjustments and wear item covered for

1/16,000. Notes: 9-3 and 9-3 Convertible 10/Unlimited corrosion coverage. Warranty honored by

GM.

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take into account some vehicle history events such

as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty

Recalculate Warranty
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information is only valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the SAAB

web site.

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved. 01/23/2023 21:08:40

http://www.saabusa.com/
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CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT COURTESY OF SILICON VALLEY PRESTIGE MOTORS LLC

CARFAX Buyback Coverage
Guarantee Coverage: 01/23/2023 - 01/23/2024

CARFAX Vehicle Description: 2006 SAAB 9-3

VIN: YS3FD75Y666109535 Body Style: Convertible

Driveline: Front wheel drive Engine: 2.0L I4 F SOHC

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if
you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

SEVERE DAMAGE
Salvage/Junk

Rebuilt/Reconstructed
Dismantled

Fire/Flood/Hail

ODOMETER PROBLEMS
Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Not Actual Mileage

LEMON HISTORY
Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved. 01/23/2023 21:08:40

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

